
Victor JV Baseball SCHEDULE 2019
Date Home/Away Location Opponent Game #

Monday April 1 Home Field 4 Scrimmage - Greece Athena
Wednesday April 3 Home Field 4 Brockport 1
Monday April 8 Away D'Amico Webster Thomas 2
Wednesday April 10 Home Field 4 Webster Schroeder 3
Thursday April 11 Home Field 4 Gates Chili 4

Thursday - 10:00am April 18 Away Sutherland Sutherland (JV Tourny) 5

Thursday - 2:00pm April 18 Away Mendon Spencerport (JV Tourny) 6
Friday - 11:00am April 19 Home Mendon Canandaigua (JV Tourny) 7
Monday April 22 Away RH Rush Henrietta 8
Wednesday April 24 Home Field 4 Rush Henrietta 9
Friday April 26 Away Webs. Thomas HS Webster Thomas 10
Monday April 29 Away Penfield HS Penfield 11
Wednesday May1 Home Field 4 Penfield 12
Friday May 3 Home Field 4 Churchville Chili 13
Monday May 6 Away Fairport HS Fairport 14
Wednesday May 8 Home Field 4 Fairport 15
Friday May 10 Away TBA Canandaigua 16
Saturday May 11 Fundraiser TBD Car Wash
Monday May 13 Away Quest Elem. Hilton 17
Wednesday May 15 Home Field 4 Hilton 18
Friday May 17 Home Field 4 Pittsford Sutherland 19
Monday May 20 Home Field 4 Greece Athena 20

Head Coach - Joe Kurnath
Email - kurnathj@victorschools.org
Volunteer Assistant Coach - Joe Simmons
Email - simmonsjc10@gmail.com


